光伏组件安装说明书
PV Module Installation Instructions
上海航天汽车机电股份有限公司
Shanghai Aerospace Automobile Electromechanical Co., Ltd.
Address: 222 Caoxi Rd,the 8th Floor of Spaceflight Building,
Shanghai,P.R. China
表 1：本安装说明书适用组件产品型号，以及标准测试条件下机械和电器性能额定值。
Table 1: This installation manual applies to component product models，and mechanical and electrical
performance ratings under standard test conditions.
组件型号
PV Modle
最大功率
Pmax（W）
开路电压
Voc（V）
短路电流
Isc（A）
工作电压
Vmp（V）
工作电流
Imp（A）
最大系统电压
Maximum system
HT66-166M-415 415 45.8  11.93  38.2  10.88  1500
HT54-18X-415 415 37.48  14.06  31.60  13.14  1500
HT60-18X-440 440 41.03  13.76  34.48  12.77  1500
HT60-18X-450 450 41.33  13.90  34.78  12.95  1500
HT60-18X-460 460 41.63  14.04  35.08  13.13  1500
HT60-18X-465 465 41.78  14.11  35.23  13.22  1500
HT72-18X-550 550 49.80  14.00  41.95  13.12  1500
温度系数
类别 单晶 M
Pm -0.39%